The polarization losses of offset antennes
Citation for published version (APA):
Dijk, J., Diepenbeek, van, C. T. W., Maanders, E. J., & Thurlings, L. F. G. (1973). The polarization losses of
offset antennes. (EUT report. E, Fac. of Electrical Engineering; Vol. 73-E-39). Technische Hogeschool
Eindhoven.
Document status and date:
Published: 01/01/1973
Document Version:

HHD POWER CONVERSION EHPLOYING LH1UID HETALS. Tll-report 69-E-06.
February 1969. ISBN 90 6144 006 8
7) Heuvel, W.N.C. van den and W.F.J. Kersten
VOLTAGE HBASUilENEilT IN CURRElIT ZERO INVESTIGATIONS. Til-report 69-E-07.
September 1969. ISBN 90 6144 007 6
8) Vermij, L.
SELECTBD BIBLIOGRAPHY OF FUSES. TH-report 69-E-08. September 1969.
ISBN 90 6144 008 ~
9) .estenberg, J.Z.
SOME IDENTH'ICATION SCHENES FOR NON-LINEAR NOISY PROCESSES.
Til-Report 69-E-09. December 1969. ISBN 90 6144 009 2
10) KOOD, H.E.H., J <I vijk D..n~.i :Color. Hn:lnders
m: CONICAL liC:lli .~;i~;;;!.;jIAS. TH-report 70-E-10. February 1970. ISBN 90 6144 01
11) ':fecf):ind, A.
;';OiJ-lCQUILI13iUUJoi pJEilOn:::liA Hi A DISC-SHAPED H;"GiiB'L'OliYDHODY;IMiIC
G:,;;;;.tlJ\TOR. Til-report 70-E-11. I-Iarch 1970. ISBN 90 6144 011 4
12) J~n30n, J~i:.M~! M~E.J. Jeukan nnd C~~. ~nrnbrechtGe
THe; :;CfcLAR }'Bi::D. TH-report 70-E-12. Deccl;;ber 1959. ISBN 90 6144 012 2
13) ~~lllinf, D~J.A.
::::.;~:~~<l'!'IIC Iili.Gt: HOrIeN CO:.I~P:~~I:;f~TION I:r A POi~~ABL'::; TELEVISION CAHERA g
T::-report 70-E-13. 1~)70. ISBN 90 6144 013 0
14) Lor'-'ncin, 1·~.
Ii. U~'CL.ATIC J-;",;"::::OR H~~?L~CrIONS H]~COHDII'JG l~QUIPNLHT iii TH-report 70-E-1 L~.
~ov2mbcr 1970. ISBN 90 6144 014 9
15)Smrt:-:-, .l1 •• J.
THE I U:3THU!-!':"';;·!T I\L IjJ~HIAj)L}~ I1;;~'l'!IOD A!!j) H;'~Ll\ 'fED IlL~:J'.~l FIC1\TION SCHEl1ES.
TH-report 70-B-15. Hov'""!.>",, 1070. ISBN 90 6144 015 7
- 48 -
EINDHOVEN UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY
THE NETHERLANDS
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
Reports:
16) White, Jr., R.C.
A SURVJo:Y OF RANDOM METHODS FOR PARAMi:;TER OPTIMHATION.
TH-report 70-E-16. February 1971. ISBN 90 6144 016 5
17) Talmon, J.L.
APPROXIMATED GAUSS-MARKOV ESTII1ATORS AND RELATED SCHEMES.
TH-report 71-E-17. XKX~XRKKX ISBN 90 6144 017 3
February 1971.
18) Kalasek, V.
MEASUREMENT OF TINE CONSTANTS ON CASCADE D.C. ARC IN NITROGEN.
TH~report 71-E-18. February 1971. ISBN 90 6144 018 1
19) Hosselet, L.M.L.F.
OZONBILDUNG HITTELS ELEKTRISCHER ENTLADUNGEN. TH-report 71-E-19. Narch 1971.
~KX~~~~K~Kt%3K. ISBN 90 6144 019 X
20) Arts, M.G.J.
ON THE INSTANTANEOUS MSASURBMENT OF BLOOD FLOW BY ULTRASONIC NEANS.
Ida T~-report 71-E-20. May 1971. ISBN 90 6144 020 3
21) Roer, Th.G. van de
NON-ISO THERMAL ANALYSIS OF CARRIER WAVES IN A SEMICONDUCTOR.
TH-report 71-E-21. August 1971. ISBN 90 6144 021 1
22) Jeuken, P.J., C. Huber and C.E. Mulders
SENSING INERTIAL ROTATION WITH TUNING FORKS.
TH-report 71-E-22. September 1971. ISBN 90 6144 022 X
23) Ri:tk~x;:lx~xEx;:lxxld!l!lK1iJ[xK Dijk, J. and E.J. Maanders
APERTURE BLOCKING IN CASSEGRAIN ANTENNA SYSTEMS. A REVIEW.
TH-report 71-E-23. September 1971. ISBN 90 6144 023 8
24) Kregting, J. and R.C. White, Jr.
ADAPTIVE RANDOH SEARCH.
TH-report 71-E-24. October 1971. ISBN 90 6144 024 6
25) Damen, A.A.H. and H.A.L. Piceni
THE HULTIPLE DIPOLB MODBL OF THE VENTRICULAR DEPOLARISATION.
TH-report 71-E-25. October 1971. ISBN 90 6144 025 4 (In preparation)
26) Bremmer, H.
A HATHEMATICAL THEORY CONNECTING SCATTERING AND DIFFRACTION PHENOHENA,
INCLUDING BRAGG-TYPE INTERFERENCES.
TH-report 71-E-26. iM~Ux2~x'~~X~'XK December 1971. ISBN 90 6144 026 2
27) Bokhov~n, W.M.G. van
METHO;;S AND ASPECTS OF ACTIVE-RC FILTERS SYNTHESIS.
TH-report 71-E-27. 10 December 1970. ISBN 90 6144 027 0
28) Boeschoten, F.
TWO FLUIDS MODEL REEXAMINED.
TH-report 72-E-28. March 1972. ISBN 90 6144 028 9
, 29) RJo:PORT ON THE CLOSED CYCLE MHD SPECIALIST MEETING. Working

Reports:
~,o) ](",;:;el, C.G./,'. van and J .W.n.A. Ilouben
W:.i:; ~H;ClIl\ln:;I~:.i 1 N I\N NlllJ U<:N<:llh'l'Oll.
"'II-l'eport '/2-1';-:50. June 1972. I:.iBN 90 61 lflf 030 0
31) Veefkind, A.
CONDUCTING GRIDS TO STABILIZE MHD GENERATOR PLASMAS AGAINST
IONIZATION INSTABILITIES.'TH-report 72-E-31. September 1972.
ISBN 90 6144031,9
"~
)2) Daalder, J.E. and C.W.M. tos
DISTRIBUTION FUNCTIONS OF THE SPOT DIAMETER FOR SINGLE- AND
MULTI-CATHODE DISCHARGES IN VACUUM. TH-report 73-E-32.
January 1973. ISBN 90 6144 032 7
33) Daalder, J.E. .
JOULE HEATING AND DIAMETER OF THE CATHODE SPOT IN A VACUUM ARC.
TH-report 73-E-33. January 1973. ISBN 90 6144 033 5
34) Huber, C.
BEHAVIOUR OF THE SPINNING GYRO ROTOR.
TH-report 73-E-34. February 1973. ISBN 90 6144 034 3
35) Boeschoten, F. ~.
THE VACUUM ARC AS A FACILITY FOR RELEVANT EXP<:RI~lliNTS IN FUSION
HESEARCH.
TH~report 73-E-35, February 1973. ISBN 90 6144 035 1
36) Bl"(m, J.A.
ANALYSIS OF PHYSIOLOGICAL SYSTEMS BY PARAMETER ESTIMATION
TECHNIQUES. 73-E-36. 1973 (in preparation). ISBN 90 6144 036 X ,
" 37) Lier, M.C. van and R.H.Jm. Otten
AUTOMATIC WIRING DESIGN •.
TH-report 73-E-37. May 1973. ISBN 90 6144 037 8
38) Andriessen, F.J.
CALCULATION OF RADIATION LOSSES IN CYLINDRICAL SYMMETRICAL
HIGH PRESSURE DlSCHARGES BY MEANS OF A DIGITAL COMPUTER.
TH-report 73-E-38. October 1973. ISBN 90 6144 038 6 (In preparation)
39) Dijk, J., C.T.W. van Diepenbeek, E.J. Maanders and L.F.G. Thurlings
THE POLARIZATION LOSSES OF OFFSET ANTENNAS.
TH-report 73-E-39. June 1973. ISBN 90 6144 039 4 (In preparation)